

Renew or join the Daly City History Guild Museum & Archive for 20____

All members receive The Tattler, our newsletter of local history.

Circle your membership donation level: \$25 Supporter		Make checks payable to: Daly City History Guild	
\$50	Historian Archivist	& mail with this form to: Daly City History Museum 6351 Mission Street, Daly City, CA 94014	

Members making donations \$50 or more may choose a thank you gift from 2 books listed below. Circle your choice: <u>History Guild Cook Book</u> or <u>The Greatest Daly City Historical Trivia Book</u>

<i>Please print clearly.</i> Member Name(s):		
Address:		
	,zip	
Phone: ()		
Email:		

Daly City History Guild Museum & Archive Membership Card for 20 __ _

Daly City History Museum 6351 Mission Street, Daly City, CA 94014 650-757-7177

Print member name

Cut out your membership card and show it at the Museum store for a 20% discount.